Programs at
Moraine Park

Hustisford High School

Career Prep Course Offerings

2014-2015 School Year

Accounting
Accounting Assistant

Leadership Development

Office Software Suite Certificate

Paralegal

Welding

Personal Finance
Microsoft Word

Microsoft Excel

Microsoft PowerPoint
Microsoft Word Advanced

Personal Finance
Computer Applications |
Computer Applications |
Computer Applications Il
Microsoft Word Advanced

101
103
103
103
106

170
160
180
182
159

N N NN W



