	Hustisford High School Career Prep Course Offerings 2014-2015 School Year	Acoum	Introd.	Micros	Micros	Micros	Micros	Person Mord, Adv.	"al Finance
	Accounting	Х		Χ					
Programs at Moraine Park	Accounting Assistant	X		Χ					
Programs at Moraine Parl	Leadership Development			Χ	Χ				
ogra	Office Software Suite Certificate			Χ	Χ	Χ			
Pr	Paralegal	Х							
	Welding		Χ						

MPTC and High School Course Titles										
Moraine Park Course Name	Hustisford High School Course Name	Subject	Course	Credits						
Personal Finance	Personal Finance	101	170	3						
Microsoft Word	Computer Applications I	103	160	2						
Microsoft Excel	Computer Applications I	103	180	2						
Microsoft PowerPoint	Computer Applications II	103	182	2						
Microsoft Word Advanced	Microsoft Word Advanced	106	159	2						